
A1 1 2 3 4 5 6 Body Sety Pořadí

1 Glücková Romana
Mor. Beroun

3:0 3:0 3:1 3:2 3:0 10 1

2 Havlíček David
Hnojice

0:3 3:0 1:3 2:3 3:0 4 4

3 Švehla Marek
Hnojice

0:3 0:3 3:2 1:3 1:3 2 5

4 Vinklárková Viktorie
Přerov

1:3 3:1 2:3 0:3 3:0 4 3

5 Vlček Michal
Hnojice

2:3 3:2 3:1 3:0 3:1 8 2

6 Sovadinová Rút
KST Olomouc

0:3 0:3 3:1 0:3 1:3 2 6

A2 1 2 3 4 5 6 Body Sety Pořadí

1 Šmíd Tomáš
Kolšov

3:2 3:0 3:0 3:0 3:0 10 1

2 Polášek Jan
Bystrovany

2:3 3:0 3:0 3:0 2:3 6 5/3 2

3 Ondrejková Gabriela
Hnojice

0:3 0:3 0:3 0:3 3:1 2 5

4 Grohman Šimon
Hnojice

0:3 0:3 3:0 3:1 3:0 6 ¾ 4

5 Navrátil Tadeáš
KST Olomouc

0:3 3:2 3:0 1:3 3:1 6 4/5 3

6 Špunda Jonáš
Hnojice

0:3 0:3 1:3 0:3 1:3 0 6

Finálová část :

Glücková Romana - Polášek Jan 3:1

,

Vlček Michal - Šmíd Tomáš 0:3

Šmíd Tomáš 3 1.

Glücková Romana 2 2.

Polášek Jan 3 3.

Vlček Michal 0 4.

Navrátil Tadeáš 3 5.

Vinklárková Viktorie 2 6.

Grohman Šimon 3 7.

Havlíček David 1 8.

Ondrejková Gabriela 3 9.

Švehla Marek 2 10.

Sovadinová Rút 3 11.

Špunda Jonáš 2 12.



B1 1 2 3 4 5 6 Body Sety Pořadí

1 Mikeš Aleš
Přerov

2:3 3:1 3:2 3:0 3:1 8 2

2 Maršálek Nikola
Čechovice

3:2 3:0 0:3 3:0 3:1 8 1

3 Pavelka František
Němčice

1:3 0:3 3:2 2:3 3:1 4 4

4 Pavlinec Roman
Hnojice

2:3 3:0 2:3 1:3 0:3 2 6

5 Fabiánková Tereza
Štíty

0:3 0:3 3:2 3:1 3:0 6 3

6 Pavelová Barbora
Mor. Beroun

1:3 1:3 1:3 3:0 0:3 1 5

B2 1 2 3 4 5 6 Body Sety Pořadí

1 Uvízlová Vanessa
Litovel

2:3 3:0 0:3 3:1 2:3 4 4

2 Švesták Adam
Kolšov

3:2 3:0 3:0 1:3 3:2 8 2

3 Brzokoupil Jiří
Neředín

0:3 0:3 3:1 0:3 0:3 2 5

4 Krňová Anička
Čechovice

3:0 0:3 1:3 1:3 0:3 2 6

5 Vícha Mikuláš
Litovel

1:3 3:1 3:0 3:1 3:1 8 1

6 Kříbala Tomáš

Moravskoslezský Kočov

3:2 2:3 3:0 3:0 1:3 6 3

Finálová část :

Maršálek Nikola - Švesták Adam 3:0

Vícha Mikuláš - Mikeš Aleš 3:1

Maršálek Nikola 3 13.

Vícha Mikuláš 0 14.

Mikeš Aleš 3 15.

Švesták Adam 2 16.

Kříbala Tomáš 3 17.

Fabiánková Tereza 0 18.

Pavelka František 3 19.

Uvízlová Vanessa 2 20.

Pavelová Barbora 3 21.

Brzokoupil Jiří 1 22.

Pavlinec Roman 3 23.

Krňová Anička 0 24.



C1 1 2 3 4 5 6 Body Sety Pořadí

1 Pospíšilová Hana
Neředín

3:0 3:0 3:0 3:2 3:0 10 1

2 Dokoupil David
Šumperk

0:3 1:3 2:3 0:3 2:3 0 6

3 Petržela Tomáš
Štíty

0:3 3:1 2:3 3:0 1:3 4 2/3 5

4 Maršálková Marie
Čechovice

0:3 3:2 3:2 2:3 2:3 4 3/2 4

5 Hrubá Tereza
Přerov

2:3 3:0 0:3 3:2 3:0 6 2

6 Suchomelová Kristýna
Hnojice

0:3 3:2 3:1 3:2 0:3 6 3

C2 Slavík PetrVrbno pod Prad1 2 3 4 5 6 Body Sety Pořadí

1 Grohman Radek
Hnojice

1:3 3:1 3:0 3:0 3:0 8 4/3 1

2 Kožuch Jan
Přerov

3:1 3:1 3:0 3:0 0:3 8 ¾ 3

3 Šibl Václav
Kolšov

1:3 1:3 1:3 3:1 1:3 2 4/4 5

4 Tran Van Tien
Štíty

0:3 0:3 3:1 0:3 0:3 2 ¾ 6

5 Kaláb Ondřej
Čechovice

0:3 0:3 1:3 3:0 0:3 2 4/3 4

6 Halmazňa Václav
Hranice

0:3 3:0 3:1 3:0 3:0 8 3/3 2

Finálová část :

Halmazňa Václav - Pospíšilová Hana 3:2

Grohman Radek - Hrubá Tereza 3:0

Grohman Radek 3 25.

Halmazňa Václav 2 26.

Hrubá Tereza 3 27.

Pospíšilová Hana 2 28.

Kožuch Jan 3 29.

Suchomelová Kristýna 0 30.

Maršálková Marie 3 31.

Kaláb Ondřej 0 32.

Petržela Tomáš 3 33.

Šibl Václav 0 34.

Tran Van Tien 3 35.

Dokoupil David 0 36.



D1 1 2 3 4 5 Body Sety Pořadí

1 Soušková Vendula
Mor. Beroun

3:0 2:3 1:3 2:3 2 4

2 Lukašák Matěj
Mikulovice

0:3 0:3 0:3 0:3 0 5

3 Balšánek Marek
Kolšov

3:2 3:0 3:0 3:0 8 1

4 Vícha Šimon
Litovel

3:1 3:0 0:3 3:2 6 2

5 Kreuziger Tobias
Štíty

3:2 3:0 0:3 2:3 4 3

,

D2 1 2 3 4 Body Sety Pořadí

1 Vagnerová Veronika
Bystrovany

3:1 2:3 3:2 4 1

2 Wozniak Wiktor
Mikulovice

1:3 3:1 3:1 4 2

3 Lukašák Ondřej
Mikulovice

3:2 1:3 1:3 2 4

4 Cetkovský David
Němčice

2:3 1:3 3:1 2 3

D 1-4 1 2 3 4 Body Sety Pořadí

1 Balšánek Marek
Kolšov

3:1 3:0 3:0 6 1 37.

2 Wozniak Wiktor
Mikulovice

1:3 3:0 1:3 2 4/3 2 38.

3 Vícha Šimon
Litovel

0:3 0:3 3:0 2 3/3 3 39.

4 Vagnerová Veronika
Bystrovany

0:3 3:1 0:3 2 ¾ 4 40.

D 5-9 1 2 3 4 5 Body Sety Pořadí

1 Kreuziger Tobias
Štíty

3:2 3:0 3:0 3:2 8 5 41.

2 Soušková Vendula
Mor. Beroun

2:3 3:0 3:0 3:2 6 6 42.

3 Lukašák Matěj
Mikulovice

0:3 0:3 3:2 3:0 4 7 43.

4 Cetkovský David
Němčice

0:3 0:3 2:3 3:1 2 8 44.

5 Lukašák Ondřej
Mikulovice

2:3 2:3 0:3 1:3 0 9 45.



E1 1 2 3 4 5 6 Body Sety Pořadí

1 Smékal Daniel
Čechovice

3:0 0:3 3:0 3:0 3:1 8 2

2 Frantík Jan
Křelov

0:3 1:3 0:3 3:2 0:3 2 5

3 Nerguti Eric
Šumperk

3:0 3:1 3:0 1:3 3:1 4 1

4 Fišarová Karolína
Křelov

0:3 3:0 0:3 3:0 3:2 6 3

5 Halmazňa Štěpán
Hranice

0:3 2:3 3:1 0:3 1:3 2 6

6 Stržínek Antoním
Hranice

1:3 3:0 1:3 2:3 3:1 4 4

,

E2 1 2 3 4 5 6 Body Sety Pořadí

1 Poprava Martin
Křelov

3:1 3:0 3:1 3:1 3:0 10 1

2 Gela Jakub
Litovel

1:3 3:1 0:3 0:3 1:3 2 5

3 Uhrová Kristina
Hnojice

0:3 1:3 1:3 0:3 0:3 0 6

4 Kubík Radim
Hranice

1:3 3:0 3:1 2:3 0:3 4 4

5 Galásek Marek
Velký Újezd

1:3 3:0 0:3 3:2 3:0 8 2

6 Jiroušek Martin
Šumperk

0:3 3:1 3:0 3:0 0:3 6 3

Finálová část :

Nerguti Eric - Galásek Marek 3:2

Poprava Martin - Smékal Daniel 3:1

Poprava Martin 3 46.

Nerguti Eric 1 47.

Galásek Marek 3 48.

Smékal Daniel 2 49.

Fišarová Karolína 3 50.

Jiroušek Martin 2 51.

Stržínek Antoním 3 52.

Kubík Radim 0 53.

Frantík Jan 3 54.

Gela Jakub 1 55.

Halmazňa Štěpán 3 56.

Uhrová Kristina 1 57.



F

F1 1 2 3 4 5 Body Sety Pořadí

1 Škrach Max
Šumperk

3:1 3:0 3:1 1:3 6 2

2 Berka Jakub
Hnojice

1:3 1:3 0:3 0:3 0 5

3 Vlk Jáchym
Litovel

0:3 3:1 0:3 0:3 2 4

4 Daněk Patrik
Šumperk

1:3 3:0 3:0 0:3 4 3

5 Rýparová Anna
Opatovice

3:1 3:0 3:0 3:0 8 1

,

F2 1 2 3 4 5 Body Sety Pořadí

1 Sochora Václav
Šumperk

3:0 3:1 3:0 1:3 6 2

2 Střídecký Jáchym
Čechovice

0:3 3:2 3:0 1:3 4 3

3 Berková Karolína
Hnojice

1.3 2:3 3:10 3:2 4 4

4 Sedláček Tobiáš
Mor. Beroun

0:3 0:3 0:3 0:3 0 5

5 John Dominik
Mikulovice

3:1 3:1 2:3 3:0 6 1

Finálová část :

Rýparová Anna - Sochora Václav 3:0

Škrach Max - 3:1

Škrach Max 3 58.

Rýparová Anna 1 59.

John Dominik 3 60.

Sochora Václav 2 61.

Střídecký Jáchym 3 62.

Daněk Patrik 1 63.

Berková Karolína 3 64.

Vlk Jáchym 1 65.

Berka Jakub 3 66.

Sedláček Tobiáš 0 67.

John Dominik
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G

G 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Body Sety Pořadí

1 Dobiáš Filip

Čechovice
3:0 3:0 3:0 3:0 3:0 3:0 12 1 68.

2 Zadňančin Ondrej

Mikulovice
0:3 3:1 3:1 3:0 3:1 3:0 10 2 69.

3 Kovář Jakub

Jeseník
0:3 1:3 3:1 3:1 3:1 1:3 6 3 70.

4 Wiesnerová Zuzana

Šumperk
0:3 1:3 1:3 3:1 3:0 3:1 6 4 71.

5 Galíková Zuzana

Jeseník
1:3 0:3 1:3 1:3 3:1 3:0 4 5 72.

6 Davidová Sofie

Litovel
0:3 1:3 1:3 0:3 1:3 3:0 2 6 73.

7 Latová Lucie

Křelov
0:3 0:3 3:1 1:3 0:3 0:3 0 7 74.
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